09.30
10.00
10.10

10.40

11.10

11.40
12.00

12.30

13.00
14.00

14.30

15.00

15.30
16.00

16.30

17.00

BATH

POST ASH SIGNIFICANT HIGHLIGHTS

Tuesday 4" February 2020
Bath Assembly Rooms, Bennett Street, Bath BA1 2QH

Post ASH Significant Highlights

Chair: Dr Stephen Robinson (University Hospitals Bristol) TBC
Co-Chair: Dr Steve Knapper (Cardiff University)

Registration
Welcome

High grade lymphoma

Diagnostics

Acute lymphoblastic leukaemia

Coffee

Acute myeloid leukaemia

Chronic lymphocytic leukaemia

Lunch

Low grade lymphoma

Hodgkin lymphoma

MDS & bone marrow failure

Coffee

Myeloproliferative neoplasms

Myeloma

Close

Dr Chris Fox
Nottingham University Hospitals

Dr Jessica Okosun
Barts Cancer Institute

Dr Debby Yallop
King’s College Hospital, London

Dr Steve Knapper
Cardiff University

Dr Piers Patten
King’s College Hospital, London

Professor Andy Pettitt
University of Liverpool

Dr Graham Collins
Oxford University Hospitals

Dr Austin Kulasekararaj
King’s College Hospital, London

Professor Claire Harrison
Guy’s and St Thomas’ Hospital, London

Dr Ceri Bygrave
University Hospital of Wales

Consultants: £120 + VAT (£144)

REGISTRATION FEES:

Register online at www.hartleytaylor.co.uk

Enquiries: Email meetings@hartleytaylor.co.uk or call the office on 01565 621967

Trainees or Nurses: £80 + VAT (£96)

@ Jazz Pharmaceuticals

(U Daiichi-Sankyo

ONCOLOGY

') NOVARTIS

G~

7astellas

obbvie
AMGEN

Oncology

Leading Light for Life

;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;; [——

S—
janssen )' oncology

AN APIENNIE

PHARMA & BIOTECH

ﬂKite

AGILEAD Company.

ALEXION

This meeting will be supported by pharmaceutical companies with exhibition stands who have had no input into the programme



