



BATH POST ASH SIGNIFICANT HIGHLIGHTS

Tuesday 4th February 2020

Bath Assembly Rooms, Bennett Street, Bath BA1 2QH

Chair: Dr Stephen Robinson (University Hospitals Bristol) TBC

Co-Chair: Dr Steve Knapper (Cardiff University)

09.30	Registration	
10.00	Welcome	
10.10	High grade lymphoma	Dr Chris Fox <i>Nottingham University Hospitals</i>
10.40	Diagnostics	Dr Jessica Okosun <i>Barts Cancer Institute</i>
11.10	Acute lymphoblastic leukaemia	Dr Debby Yallop <i>King's College Hospital, London</i>
11.40	Coffee	
12.00	Acute myeloid leukaemia	Dr Steve Knapper Cardiff University
12.30	Chronic lymphocytic leukaemia	Dr Piers Patten <i>King's College Hospital, London</i>
13.00	Lunch	
14.00	Low grade lymphoma	Professor Andy Pettitt University of Liverpool
14.30	Hodgkin lymphoma	Dr Graham Collins Oxford University Hospitals
15.00	MDS & bone marrow failure	Dr Austin Kulasekararaj King's College Hospital, London
15.30	Coffee	
16.00	Myeloproliferative neoplasms	Professor Claire Harrison <i>Guy's and St Thomas' Hospital, London</i>
16.30	Myeloma	Dr Ceri Bygrave University Hospital of Wales
17.00	Close	

REGISTRATION FEES:

Consultants: £120 + VAT (£144) Trainees or Nurses: £80 + VAT (£96)

Register online at www.hartleytaylor.co.uk

Enquiries: Email meetings@hartleytaylor.co.uk or call the office on 01565 621967























